
Bill To: Date

Number

N° Paid 38 Check

N° Pending 0 Truck

#Ticket Product Unit Rate Amount

30013600 5PSLSB 18.89 7.00 132.23

30013621 P5 - (85193) TXDOT - SH 288 @ CR. 63 W - CN# 0598-02-116 5PSSDB 18.26 3.25 59.35

30013629 P5 - (85193) TXDOT - SH 288 @ CR. 63 W - CN# 0598-02-116 5PSSDB 18.07 3.25 58.73

30013641 P5 - (90673) DURA PIER 6925 MASTERS (FM 1128) 77578 10PSSDA 18.00 5.00 90.00

30013656 P5 - (85193) TXDOT - SH 288 @ CR. 63 W - CN# 0598-02-116 5PSSDB 18.18 3.25 59.08

30013684 P5 - (89767) CNP Pilgrim Substation 5PSLSB 19.28 7.00 134.96

30013744 P5 - (89077) TXDOT - SH 288 @ CR. 64 E - CN# 0598-02-125 5PSSDB 19.41 3.50 67.94

30013754 P5 - (89077) TXDOT - SH 288 @ CR. 64 E - CN# 0598-02-125 5PSSDB 19.14 3.50 66.99

30013763 P5 - (89077) TXDOT - SH 288 @ CR. 64 E - CN# 0598-02-125 5PSSDB 19.42 3.50 67.97

30013787 P5 - (89767) CNP Pilgrim Substation 5PSLSB 19.32 7.00 135.24

30013804 P5 - (89077) TXDOT - SH 288 @ CR. 64 E - CN# 0598-02-125 5PSSDB 19.17 3.50 67.10

30013816 P5 - (89077) TXDOT - SH 288 @ CR. 64 E - CN# 0598-02-125 5PSSDB 19.42 3.50 67.97

30013830 P5 - (89077) TXDOT - SH 288 @ CR. 64 E - CN# 0598-02-125 5PSSDB 19.37 3.50 67.80

30013835 P5 - (89077) TXDOT - SH 288 @ CR. 64 E - CN# 0598-02-125 5PSSDB 19.24 3.50 67.34

30013845 P5 - (89077) TXDOT - SH 288 @ CR. 64 E - CN# 0598-02-125 5PSSDB 19.29 3.50 67.52

37092860 P11 - (86048) ST FRANCIS - SHARPSTOWN 5PSSDB 19.51 6.70 130.72

37092897 P11 - (84645) TXDOT - SH 288 @ CR. 64 W - CN# 0598-02-125 5PSSDB 19.57 3.50 68.50

37092922 P11 - (76568) Caldwell Ranch Sec 8 7PSSDB 19.48 3.95 76.95

37092951 P11 - (89077) TXDOT - SH 288 @ CR. 64 E - CN# 0598-02-125 5PSSDB 19.49 3.50 68.21

75014557 P16 - (85193) TXDOT - SH 288 @ CR. 63 W - CN# 0598-02-116 5PSSDB 17.84 3.25 57.98

75014568 P16 - (85193) TXDOT - SH 288 @ CR. 63 W - CN# 0598-02-116 5PSSDB 17.89 3.25 58.14

75014576 P16 - (85193) TXDOT - SH 288 @ CR. 63 W - CN# 0598-02-116 5PSSDB 17.81 3.25 57.88

75014582 P16 - (85193) TXDOT - SH 288 @ CR. 63 W - CN# 0598-02-116 5PSSDB 17.73 3.25 57.62

75014605 P16 - (85193) TXDOT - SH 288 @ CR. 63 W - CN# 0598-02-116 5PSSDB 17.76 3.25 57.72

75014606 P16 - (85193) TXDOT - SH 288 @ CR. 63 W - CN# 0598-02-116 5PSSDB 17.83 3.25 57.95

75014629 P16 - (85193) TXDOT - SH 288 @ CR. 63 W - CN# 0598-02-116 5PSSDB 19.18 3.25 62.34

75014639 P16 - (85228) Junction South Shaver 7PSSDB 19.38 6.70 129.85

75014652 P16 - (82243) Meridiana 55A 5PSSDB 19.31 3.45 66.62

75014671 P16 - (89077) TXDOT - SH 288 @ CR. 64 E - CN# 0598-02-125 5PSSDB 19.45 3.50 68.08

75014682 P16 - (89077) TXDOT - SH 288 @ CR. 64 E - CN# 0598-02-125 5PSSDB 19.38 3.50 67.83

75014691 P16 - (89077) TXDOT - SH 288 @ CR. 64 E - CN# 0598-02-125 5PSSDB 19.27 3.50 67.44

75014697 P16 - (89077) TXDOT - SH 288 @ CR. 64 E - CN# 0598-02-125 5PSSDB 19.45 3.50 68.08

75014705 P16 - (89077) TXDOT - SH 288 @ CR. 64 E - CN# 0598-02-125 5PSSDB 19.38 3.50 67.83

75014713 P16 - (89077) TXDOT - SH 288 @ CR. 64 E - CN# 0598-02-125 5PSSDB 19.39 3.50 67.87

75014718 P16 - (89077) TXDOT - SH 288 @ CR. 64 E - CN# 0598-02-125 5PSSDB 19.37 3.50 67.80

75014726 P16 - (84645) TXDOT - SH 288 @ CR. 64 W - CN# 0598-02-125 5PSSDB 19.41 3.50 67.94

Settlement
of payment

Jose Carlos Delgado (CUCONA TRUCKING LLC) 8/18/2023

Jose Carlos Delgado R000292

983

D61

Pugmill - Order

P5 - (89767) CNP Pilgrim Substation



75014738 P16 - (84645) TXDOT - SH 288 @ CR. 64 W - CN# 0598-02-125 5PSSDB 19.31 3.50 67.58

75014749 5PSSDB 19.45 5.45 106.00

2877.15

5% -143.86

SUBTOTAL 2733.29

-$223.44

TOTAL $2509.85

P16 - (26014) WALL 6- TXDOT HARRIS CO. 610/ALMEDA-FANNIN

Fuel


	08-11-2023 to 08-17-2023



